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Description

200901080000
05940

01/08/2009
11:01:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CASTILLO,
MARLEN DBA

200901080000
05890

01/08/2009
10:52:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HATCH, PAUL
L DBA

200901090000
07940

01/09/2009
02:25:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TBN INC DBA

200901090000
07950

01/09/2009
02:25:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

J T MONTE
CORPORATIO
N DBA

200901090000
08140

01/09/2009
03:08:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BRYANT
ALFREDA H

200712270005
79460

200901090000
08150

01/09/2009
03:08:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WOLFLEY,
DARRELL E

200804180001
59260

200901090000
08160

01/09/2009
03:08:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CULBERSON,
ERIC L

200710160004
81060

200901090000
08170

01/09/2009
03:08:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BOOKER,
ESSIE B

200711200005
31110

200901090000
08200

01/09/2009
03:13:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BAYLOR,
CHRISTINE

200711200005
31090

200901090000
08180

01/09/2009
03:08:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

THARP,
JERRY C

200712110005
60000

200901090000
08250

01/09/2009
03:13:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CRUMPTON,
GLEN

200804080001
42050

Other:SEE
INST

200901050000
02220

01/05/2009
11:50:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC

200806110002
37800

200901050000
02290

01/05/2009
12:17:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALTECH
REPAIR LLC

200901120000
09280

01/12/2009
11:58:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MARTIN
RONALD H
DBA

200901080000
05760

01/08/2009
10:31:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CATAMARAN
LLC

200901260000
24200

01/26/2009
01:39:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JACKS POOL
CARE INC

200807220002
94190

200901260000
24210

01/26/2009
01:39:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MURDOCK
INC DBA

200809110003
61380

200901200000
16030

01/20/2009
12:38:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CLARK, CHAD
O

200710160004
81040

200901200000
16020

01/20/2009
12:38:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CLARK, CHAD
O

200704200001
84190



200901200000
16860

01/20/2009
02:24:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHOAT
ENGINEERING
CORP

200901270000
26060

01/27/2009
01:01:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

200901290000
28260

01/29/2009
10:35:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JUMPIN GYM
INC DBA

200901290000
28280

01/29/2009
10:35:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ADMA INC

200901290000
28460

01/29/2009
11:31:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SWEET
REPEATS
CONSIGNMEN
T INC

200901290000
28470

01/29/2009
11:31:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ISBELL
MELISSA A
DBA

200901220000
19940

01/22/2009
11:58:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TAMBORREL
EUNICE L DEC

200702090000
63020

200901220000
19920

01/22/2009
11:56:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LAFORGE,
JENNIFER T

200901220000
19930

01/22/2009
11:58:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PEEPLES,
ROBERT D

200803240001
16880

200901220000
19980

01/22/2009
12:03:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BOBACK INC
DBA

200901220000
20600

01/22/2009
02:13:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee SHFFDEED BROADHEAD,
LARRY K

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


