				1						OF REVENU	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901080000 05940	01/08/2009 11:01:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CASTILLO, MARLEN DBA						
200901080000 05890	01/08/2009 10:52:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HATCH, PAUL L DBA						
200901090000 17940	01/09/2009 02:25:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TBN INC DBA						
200901090000 07950	01/09/2009 02:25:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	J T MONTE CORPORATIO N DBA						
200901090000 08140	01/09/2009 03:08:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BRYANT ALFREDA H					200712270005 79460	
200901090000 08150	01/09/2009 03:08:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WOLFLEY, DARRELL E					200804180001 59260	
200901090000 08160	01/09/2009 03:08:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CULBERSON, ERIC L					200710160004 81060	
200901090000 08170	01/09/2009 03:08:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BOOKER, ESSIE B					200711200005 31110	
200901090000 08200	01/09/2009 03:13:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BAYLOR, CHRISTINE					200711200005 31090	
200901090000 08180	01/09/2009 03:08:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	THARP, JERRY C					200712110005 60000	
200901090000 08250	01/09/2009 03:13:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CRUMPTON, GLEN					200804080001 42050	Other:SEE INST
200901050000 02220	01/05/2009 11:50:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MAIN STREET FLORIST INC					200806110002 37800	
200901050000 02290	01/05/2009 12:17:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALTECH REPAIR LLC						
200901120000 09280	01/12/2009 11:58:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MARTIN RONALD H DBA						
200901080000 05760	01/08/2009 10:31:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CATAMARAN LLC						
200901260000 24200	01/26/2009 01:39:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JACKS POOL CARE INC					200807220002 94190	
200901260000 24210	01/26/2009 01:39:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MURDOCK INC DBA					200809110003 61380	
00901200000 6030	01/20/2009 12:38:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CLARK, CHAD O					200710160004 81040	
00901200000 6020	01/20/2009 12:38:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CLARK, CHAD O					200704200001 84190	

200901200000 16860	01/20/2009 02:24:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHOAT ENGINEERING CORP				
200901270000 26060	01/27/2009 01:01:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC				
200901290000 28260	01/29/2009 10:35:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JUMPIN GYM INC DBA				
200901290000 28280	01/29/2009 10:35:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ADMA INC				
200901290000 28460	01/29/2009 11:31:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SWEET REPEATS CONSIGNMEN T INC				
200901290000 28470	01/29/2009 11:31:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ISBELL MELISSA A DBA				
200901220000 19940	01/22/2009 11:58:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TAMBORREL EUNICE L DEC			200702090000 63020	
200901220000 19920	01/22/2009 11:56:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LAFORGE, JENNIFER T				
200901220000 19930	01/22/2009 11:58:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PEEPLES, ROBERT D			200803240001 16880	
200901220000 19980	01/22/2009 12:03:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BOBACK INC DBA				
200901220000 20600	01/22/2009 02:13:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	SHFFDEED	BROADHEAD, LARRY K				Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST